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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Central Deicing Facility–Paving/Utilities Procurement Specialist: ____Michael Powers

Specification No: 413130 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Tuesday, June 13, 2017 Conference Location: CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room 1

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail

Prajval Acharya Judlau OHL Group 630-568-6649 gcrespos@judlau.com

Jim Kowalewski F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen 773-444-3474 jkowlewski@fhpaschen.com

Al Mendoza SES, INC. 630-624-5221 amendoza@sesequip.com

Jeff Siemon F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen 773-444-3474 jsiemon@fhpaschen.com

Art Hernandez Vulcan Materials Company 773-406-7448 hernandeza@vmcmail.com

Michael Fox BPC Airport Partners 937-367-3052 mfox@ch2m.com

Thomas Gayton Gayton Enterprises 847-857-8320 tgayton@gaytonenterprises.com

Hector Barajas Plote Construction 847-560-1068 bids@plote.com

Eric Locke
Eaton Crouse-Hinds Airport

Lighting
561-213-5017 ericmlocke@eaton.com

Patrick Carey Meade Electric 312-465-0917 pcarey@meade100.com
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Bill Watson Aldridge 847-680-5200 wwatson@aldridgegroup.com

Frank Frasco Walsh Group 414-308-2081 ffrasco@walshgroup.com

Nick Martinic
Truck King hauling

Contractors Inc
773-847-6000 nick@tkhcinc.com

Rocco Danna
K-Five Construction

Corporation
630-768-8899 roccod@k-five.net

Scott Faber Lindahl Brothers, Inc. 630-354-7633 scottf@lindahlbros.com

Mitch Holmer
Natural Creations
Landscaping Inc.

815-726-0991 mholmer@naturalcreationslandscaping.com

Ivan Romero Reyes Group Ltd 773-628-4469

Tony Spychala Rossi Contractors, Inc. 773-287-7545 tspychala@rossicontractors.com

Russ Schiller
Abitua Sewer, Water

&Plumbing, Inc.
847-741-7777 russ@abituaplumbing.com

Nico DiGioia Acura Inc. 630-766-9979 nico@acurainc.com

Carlos Lopez Acura Inc. 630-360-7885 clopez@acurainc.com

Brian McNally Walsh Group 312-656-6520 bmcnally@walshgroup.com

Walter Murphy
Midwest REM Enterprises,

Inc.
708-774-5514 wmurphy@midwestrem.com

Shamik Amin Judlau OHL Group 630-568-6646 shamikA@judlau.com
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Ulises Ruiz
Midwest REM Enterprises,

Inc.
773-366-5415 uruiz@midwestrem.com

Frank Abitua
Abitua Sewer, Water &

Plumbing

Matt Dziedzic Sanchez Sawing Services 708-333-1300 matt@sanchezsawing.net

Rocky Rossetti Walsh Group 312-563-5400 rrossetti@walshgroup.com

Lori Jermyn Vulcan Materials Company 630-816-6700 jermynl@vmcmail.com

Luke Kessling
The Lane Construction

Corporation
815-846-4466 lwkessling@laneconstruct.com

Jeremy Campbell
Ground Penetrating Radar

Systems, Inc.
312-448-4315 Jeremy.campbell@gp-radar.com

Mark Fournier Walsh Group 312-656-4410 mfournier@walshgroup.com

Valentin Schiop Abari Construction Inc. 630-437-1052 vschiop@abariconstruction.com

Vic Ballesteros
Truck King Hauling
Contractors, Inc.

708-243-7194 vic@tkhcinc.com

Tony Robledo
Truck King Hauling
Contractors, Inc.

tony@tkhcinc.com

John Osterlund Plote Construction 847-450-8911 josterlund@plote.com

Mark Mowinski Alliant Ins – Chgo 312-589-6611 mmowinski@alliant.com

Ross Anderson BB&A Inc. 312-576-3247 randerson@nnandainc.com
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John Drew
Alliant Insurance Services,

Inc.
916-539-6002 John.drew@alliant.com

Dan Flood Meade 708-588-2500 df@meade100.com

David Gonzalez Reyes Group 708-596-7100 davidgonzalez@reyesgroup.com

Aaron Henneberg Judlau OHL Group 630-568-6642 ahenneberg@judlau.com

Michael Foster Judlau OHL Group 630-828-6092 mfoster@judlau.com

Jenni Morsches Kimley-Horn 312-924-7414 Jenni.morsches@kimley-horn.com

Michelle Cecchin PMO Michelle.cecchin@aecom.com

Nathan Summers Kimley-Horn 312-924-7402 Nathan.summers@kimley-horn.com

Rena Neely CDA 773-462-7338 Rena.neely@cityofchicago.org

Thomas Lyon OMP-CM 312-656-0293 lyon@omp-cm.com

Carolina Martinez CDA/PA Carolina.martinez@cityofchicago.org

Sally Hettinger OMP/PMO Sally.hettinger@dmjmap.com

Robin Seelhammer City of Chicago Robin.seelhammer@cityofchicago.org

Emad Toma OMP-CM toma@omp-cm.com
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Robert J. Stuart CDA 773-686-3711 Robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org

Adella Gillespie CDA Adella.gillespie@cityofchicago.org

Jen Hoffman Airline Rep Jenn.hoffman@jacobsendaniels.com

Lisa Kleopa Care Plus 773-894-3828

Margarent Swider OMP-CM 773-462-7417

Robye Scott CDA 773-894-3034

Michael Powers
City of Chicago – Department

of Procurement Services
312-744-1238 Michael.powers@cityofchicago.org


